
Z ( 1 : 2 )

Z

Rev Modification Date Name

Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Approved

Identnummer / Part no.

Allgemeintoleranzen 

General tolerances

 

 ISO 2768-

   

Maßstab / Scale

Oberfläche / Surface

 

SIKORA AG  Bruchweide 2  28307  Bremen  Germany

File

Original size

Material

 

Zeichnungsnummer / Dwg no.

Benennung / Title

 / 

DIN 

Blatt /Sheet

 

PREHEATER 6010/6020
13.02.2024

szimmer11.04.2024

1 

A1

FT13-131416

131416.idw

1 

preheating system

Gewicht / Weigth

153.000 kg  

SIKORA
Technology To Perfection

mkoester

1 : 5

m K

 

 

-

 

Revision

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

Copying of this document and giving it to others and the use or communication 

of the contents thereof, are forbidden without express authority. Offenders are 

liable to the payment of damages. All rights are reserved in the event of the 

grant of a patent or the registration of a utility model or design.
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Maximaler Öffnungswinkel

der Tür 115°

Maximum angle

of aperture 115°
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17 [0,669]

Möglicher Verdrehwinkel

der Stellfüße 360°

 

Potential demand

of torsion angle

for the supporting

feet 360°

695 [27,362]


